
# of Runs minutesClass Start Time End Time
62 72 FAST (combined) 8:00 AM 9:12 AM

30 build/walk 9:12 AM 9:42 AM

29 29 Premier STD 9:42 AM 10:11 AM
25 build/walk 10:11 AM 10:36 AM

43 50 E/M STD 24C-20 10:36 AM 11:26 AM
13 walk 11:26 AM 11:39 AM

45 53 E/M STD 16-4 11:39 AM 12:31 PM
25 build/walk 12:31 PM 12:56 PM

39 42 T2B 12:56 PM 1:38 PM
30 build/walk 1:38 PM 2:08 PM

46 50 E/M JWW 24C-20 2:08 PM 2:57 PM
13 walk 2:57 PM 3:10 PM

44 48 E/M JWW 16-4 3:10 PM 3:57 PM
23 build/walk 3:57 PM 4:20 PM

25 27 Premier JWW 4:20 PM 4:47 PM

# of Runs minutesClass Start Time End Time
34 37 Premier JWW 8:00 AM 8:36 AM

23 build/walk 8:36 AM 8:59 AM

41 44 E/M JWW 4-16 8:59 AM 9:43 AM
13 walk 9:43 AM 9:56 AM

54 59 E/M JWW 20-24C 9:56 AM 10:54 AM
35 build/walk/walk 10:54 AM 11:29 AM

62 67 T2B 11:29 AM 12:36 PM
30 build/walk 12:36 PM 1:06 PM

42 49 E/M STD 4-16 1:06 PM 1:55 PM
13 walk 1:55 PM 2:08 PM

50 58 E/M STD 20-24C 2:08 PM 3:06 PM
23 build/walk 3:06 PM 3:29 PM

11 13 Open STD 3:29 PM 3:41 PM
23 build/walk 3:41 PM 4:04 PM

22 26 Novice STD 4:04 PM 4:29 PM
30 build/walk 4:29 PM 4:59 PM

10 12 Open JWW 4:59 PM 5:10 PM
23 build/walk 5:10 PM 5:33 PM

17 20 Novice JWW 5:33 PM 5:52 PM

# of Runs minutesClass Start Time End Time
51 55 E/M JWW 24C-20 8:00 AM 8:55 AM

13 walk 8:55 AM 9:08 AM

41 44 E/M JWW 16-4 9:08 AM 9:52 AM
35 build/walk/walk 9:52 AM 10:27 AM

62 67 T2B 10:27 AM 11:34 AM
30 build/walk 11:34 AM 12:04 PM

49 57 E/M STD 24C-20 12:04 PM 1:01 PM
13 walk 1:01 PM 1:14 PM

42 49 E/M STD 16-4 1:14 PM 2:03 PM
23 build/walk 2:03 PM 2:26 PM

10 12 Open STD 2:26 PM 2:37 PM
23 build/walk 2:37 PM 3:00 PM

20 23 Novice STD 3:00 PM 3:23 PM
30 build/walk 3:23 PM 3:53 PM

12 14 Open JWW 3:53 PM 4:07 PM
23 build/walk 4:07 PM 4:30 PM

13 15 Novice JWW 4:30 PM 4:45 PM

ABMC 5/17/2024 - Friday ESTIMATED Timeline

ABMC 5/18/2024 - Saturday ESTIMATED Timeline

ABMC 5/19/2024 - Sunday ESTIMATED Timeline


